substantially the following form 5 

Shall the Village of Chelsea,
* ” * ntenaw, Mich-- 

. of not to
County of -Wash 
igan, borrow the sum.

storage tank ' and additional iron 
removal • filters,, together -with 
necessary appurtenances', and a t­
tachments thereto

exceed -One Hundred Seventy 
five Thousand-'-rtf175,000.00; l : 
Dollars and issue the general ob­
ligation bonds of, the Village' 
therefor for the purpose of p a y  
ing the cost of acquiring and con- 

_structing-improv_emehts_ to the 
water suppli^yBtem of-the Vil­
lage consisting of new wells, well 
houses and pumps, additional